
 

 

中西醫結合醫學門診 
Integrative Medicine Clinic 

醫師組別 
Category of CMPs 

全科診金 (港幣) 
General Consultation Fee (HK Dollar) 

針灸 / 骨傷 / 推拿 

診金及治療費用 (港幣) 
Acupuncture, Bone-setting & Tuina 

Treatment & Consultation Fee (HK Dollar) 

組別 A Category A 

助教、副講師、講師或具十年或以上臨床經驗 
Teaching Assistant, Assistant Lecturer, Lecture Or with clinical 
experiences ≥10 yrs 

$370-$460 $485-$740 

組別 B Category B 

專業顧問、高級講師、助理教授、客座副教授、副教授  
Professional Consultant, Senior Lecturer, Assistant Professor, 
Adjunct Associate Professor, Associate Professor  

$560-$685 $580-$880 

組別 C Category C 

教授、客座教授、訪問教授  
Professor, Adjunct Professor, Visiting Professor  

$760-$1,155 $905-$1,375 

其他治療 (港幣) 
Other Treatment (HK Dollar) 

拔罐治療（每次治療） 
Cupping therapy (per treatment) 

$60 

梅花針治療（每次治療） 
Plum-blossom needle therapy (per treatment) 

$60 

耳穴治療（每次治療）  
Auriculotherapy (per treatment) 

$60 



刺絡放血治療（每次治療）  
Blood-letting therapy (per treatment) 

$90 

中醫針灸額外治療（按每個患處收費） 
Chinese Medicine Acupuncture Add-on Treatment  
(Charge by Each Section)  

Small areas of the limbs, toes, wrists or ankles etc. 
四肢小部分、足趾、手腕及足踝等 $210 

Head, face, neck, shoulder, chest, back, waist and hip areas etc. 
頭、面部、頸肩部、胸背部及腰臀部等 $315 

藥物收費(港幣)  
Chinese Medication Fee (HK Dollar) 

顆粒劑配伍 [30 克或以下] 

(超過 30 克，每克加收 $2.8) 
Granules (≤ 30g) 
Granules exceed 30g (Charge $2.8/g) 

$97 

額外收費藥物 (按每克加收費用) 
Additional charge (per gram) 

請向診所職員查詢 
Please contact our staff for details 

外敷膏藥（每塊） 
Topical Chinese medicine (per patch) 

$60 

 
Remarks 備註: 

1. The above charges refer to consultation fees only and exclude fees for extra procedures, medications etc. The total charge is subject to the attending CMP's discretion and depends on the patient's condition.  上述為中

醫師診金，並謹供參考，實際費用須視乎病人情況及個別中醫師而定。其他費用如額外治療費用、藥費等另行計算。 

2. Charges are subject to change without prior notice.  價格調整恕不另行通知。 

3. If there is any inconsistency between the English version and Chinese version, the English version shall prevail.  如中、英文版本之間有任何歧義，概以英文版本為準。 

4. Prices will be effective on 3 Feb 2025. 以上收費由 2025 年 2 月 3 日起生效。 
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